
18933753

Trans Internet:

ABASTIBLE S.A

AV.APOQUINDO 5550 OFICINA 800,

PATENTES COMERCIALES

91.806.000-6

275.797-4

1ER.SEM.2025

SEGUNDA

CAPITAL: 93.614.115.930- Codigo SII : 514.130 OCUP.BIEN.NAC. : 0,00

OFICINA DE ATENCION DE PUBLICO REP.LEG: 8668966-9 JANISLAV YERKO MARINOVIC CAS
, RECEPCION DE PAGOS Y SERVICIOS

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun
Aseo

3.607
6.700

55.119

65.426

65.426

01/01/2025 31/01/2025

Caja: 35

30/01/2025Cod.Verificacion: 047970275S000LC90200220251

https://www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/
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